
BEST PERFORMERS - MONTEVIDEO
POINTS SCORERS

Hilton Mudariki 46 ZIM

Yoshikazu Fujita 42 JPN

Philip Wokorach 38 UGA

Fabian Heimpel 35 GER

Arley Urrutia 33 COL

Francesco Bonavolontà 32 ITA

Raef Morrison 30 HKG

Luigi Niccolò Fadalti 27 ITA

Aisea Halo 26 TGA

Federico Gubana 25 ITA

Tim Lichtenberg 25 GER

Fharid Samano 25 MEX

Sebastian Urbieta 23 PAR

Rodrigo Fernandez 22 CHL

Guillermo Lijtenstein 22 URU

Elton Unna 22 PNG

Russell Webb 22 HKG

Manuel Ardao 20 URU

Massimo Cioffi 20 ITA

Kazushi Hano 20 JPN

Pius Ogena 20 UGA

Micheal Okorach 20 UGA

TRY SCORERS

Raef Morrison 6 HKG

Federico Gubana 5 ITA

Tim Lichtenberg 5 GER

Fharid Samano 5 MEX

Arley Urrutia 5 COL

Manuel Ardao 4 URU

Francesco Bonavolontà 4 ITA

Massimo Cioffi 4 ITA

Yoshikazu Fujita 4 JPN

Kazushi Hano 4 JPN

Hilton Mudariki 4 ZIM

Pius Ogena 4 UGA

Micheal Okorach 4 UGA

Niukula Osika 4 TGA

João Palhavã Silva 4 POR

Diogo Salgado 4 POR

Jose Seru 4 JPN

Manasah Sita 4 GER

Carlos Soteras Merz 4 GER

John Tapueluelu 4 TGA

Elton Unna 4 PNG

Baltazar Amaya 3 URU

GOAL SCORERS

Fabian Heimpel 15 GER

Philip Wokorach 14 UGA

Hilton Mudariki 13 ZIM

Luigi Niccolò Fadalti 11 ITA

Yoshikazu Fujita 11 JPN

Russell Webb 11 HKG

Aisea Halo 8 TGA

Francesco Bonavolontà 6 ITA

Rodrigo Fernandez 6 CHL

Kazuhiro Goya 6 JPN

Guillermo Lijtenstein 6 URU

Alejandro Chavez 5 MEX

Frederico Filipe 4 POR

Junias Sabatha 4 PNG

Sebastian Urbieta 4 PAR

Arley Urrutia 4 COL

Conan Osborne 3 JAM

Gonçalo Prazeres 3 POR

Josh Moala-Liava'a 2 TGA

Julian Navarro 2 COL

Phil Szczesny 2 GER

Laurent Bourda-Couhet 1 BRA

TEAMS Try Avg Points Avg

JAPAN 31 5.2 191 31.8

GERMANY 25 4.2 159 26.5

HONG KONG 23 3.8 139 23.2

ITALY 22 3.7 144 24.0

PORTUGAL 21 3.5 121 20.2

UGANDA 21 3.5 135 22.5

ZIMBABWE 21 3.5 133 22.2

URUGUAY 19 3.2 109 18.2

CHILE 15 2.5 89 14.8

COLOMBIA 15 3.0 89 17.8

TONGA 15 3.0 95 19.0

MEXICO 13 2.2 75 12.5

PNG 12 2.4 70 14.0

JAMAICA 10 2.0 60 12.0

PARAGUAY 9 1.8 53 10.6

BRAZIL 8 1.6 42 8.4
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POINTS SCORERS

Niukula Osika 20 TGA

João Palhavã Silva 20 POR

Diogo Salgado 20 POR

Jose Seru 20 JPN

Manasah Sita 20 GER

Carlos Soteras Merz 20 GER

John Tapueluelu 20 TGA

Frederico Filipe 18 POR

Laurent Bourda-Couhet 17 BRA

Kazuhiro Goya 17 JPN

Baltazar Amaya 15 URU

Diego Antl 15 ITA

Seb Brien 15 HKG

Benjamin De Vidts 15 CHL

Max Denmark 15 HKG

Mikel Facey 15 JAM

Timo Fiti Sufia 15 JPN

Teruya Goto 15 JPN

Franco Guerrero 15 MEX

Brayan Guzman 15 COL

Yiu Kam Shing 15 HKG

Joseph Kamana 15 JPN

Arturo Lopez 15 PAR

TRY SCORERS

Diego Antl 3 ITA

Laurent Bourda-Couhet 3 BRA

Seb Brien 3 HKG

Benjamin De Vidts 3 CHL

Max Denmark 3 HKG

Mikel Facey 3 JAM

Timo Fiti Sufia 3 JPN

Teruya Goto 3 JPN

Franco Guerrero 3 MEX

Brayan Guzman 3 COL

Yiu Kam Shing 3 HKG

Joseph Kamana 3 JPN

Arturo Lopez 3 PAR

Chihito Matsui 3 JPN

GK Mavara 3 ZIM

Mkululi Ndhlela 3 ZIM

Aaron Ofoyrwoth 3 UGA

José Santos 3 POR

Kameli Raravou Soejima 3 JPN

Tapiwa Tsomondo 3 ZIM

Sebastian Urbieta 3 PAR

Max Vali 3 PNG

Mateo Vinals 3 URU

GOAL SCORERS

Oshane Edie 1 JAM

Felipe Etcheverry 1 URU

Juan Giraldo 1 COL

Joaquin Huici 1 CHL

Stephan Hunduza 1 ZIM

Ryota Kano 1 JPN

William Nkore 1 UGA

Lucas Roy-Smith 1 JAM

Nuno Sousa Guedes 1 POR

Hugo Stiles 1 HKG

Elton Unna 1 PNG
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